Coaxial Cables & Connectors
LOW ATTENUATION
Low Loss, Flexible, Superior
Alternatives to RG Cables
2
Impedance Code

Example: LBC195 Low Loss ExtraFlex Coaxial
Cable, Black Jacket - 305 metre drum
Cable Part Number System
1
An Introduction to Low Attenuation Cables 2-5
LBC100 Standard 6
Connectors to suit LBC100 7
LBC195 Standard 8
Connectors to suit LBC195 9
LBC195 Low Smoke Zero Halogen 10
Connectors to suit LBC195 Low Smoke Zero Halogen 11
LBC195 ExtraFlex 12
Connectors to suit LBC195 ExtraFlex 13
LBC240 Standard 14
Connectors to suit LBC240 15
LBC240 Low Smoke Zero Halogen 16
Connectors to suit LBC240 Low Smoke Zero Halogen 17
LBC240 ExtraFlex 18
Connectors to suit LBC240 ExtraFlex 19
LBC400 Standard 20
Connectors to suit LBC400 21
LBC400 Low Smoke Zero Halogen 22
Connectors to suit LBC400 Low Smoke Zero Halogen 23
LBC400 ExtraFlex 24
Connectors to suit LBC400 ExtraFlex 25
LBC600 Standard 26
Connectors to suit LBC600 ExtraFlex 27
Tooling 28
Contents
Low Attenuation Coaxial Cable & Connectors
2
Introduction
In today's digital age, seamless communication is
vital for every facet of our lives, from keeping in
touch with loved ones to powering global business
operations. At the heart of this interconnected
world lies the humble yet crucial technology of
coaxial cables. In particular, low loss coaxial cables
have emerged as the unsung heroes, ensuring
reliable data transmission in various
communication systems. Here, we will explore the
significance, features, and applications of low loss
coaxial cables in the world of communications.
Understanding Low Loss Coaxial Cables
LBC Low Loss Coaxial Cables are high-quality
transmission lines designed for the transmission of
radio frequency (RF) and microwave signals.